
Anonymous EPA estimate: 2.1 mpg increase
Car Model Accord city 27 9% percentage benefit
Car Year 1995 highway 21
Car Make Honda combined 23
gas tank size 17 gallons

AeroHance.com

date price per gal $dollar odom gal mi since mileage cumulative average
miles gal mpg no pods

miles gal mpg
23 epa estimate mixed

$0.18 price per mile
0 avg per gallon price

date price per gal $dollar odom gal mi since mileage cumulative average
with pods

26-Apr 166426
5-May $3.938 53.99 166775 13.71 349 25.456 349 13.71 25.456 mixed driving

14-May $4.423 59.18 167102 13.38 327 24.439 676 27.09 24.954 mixed driving
22-May $4.081 51.42 167415 12.6 313 24.841 989 39.69 24.918 mixed driving
30-May $4.086 48.21 167703 11.8 288 24.407 1277 51.49 24.801 mixed driving

7-Jun $4.040 54.14 168040 13.4 337 25.149 1614 64.89 24.873 mixed driving
18-Jun $3.969 51.60 168370 13 330 25.385 1944 77.89 24.958 mixed driving
27-Jun $4.068 55.98 168706 13.76 336 24.419 2280 91.65 24.877 mixed driving

5-Jul $4.068 47.27 169011 11.62 305 26.248 2585 103.27 25.031 mixed driving
15-Jul $4.069 54.60 169346 13.42 335 24.963 2920 116.69 25.024 mixed driving
23-Jul $4.070 52.34 169676 12.86 330 25.661 3250 129.55 25.087 Average Mileage

2.087 mpg savings
$528.73 129.55 9% as a percentage

35.476 per tank mpg savings
saved during term of test $4.08 avg per gallon price

$6.30 avg per tank $$ savings
1.54 extra gallon per tank

$0.16 price per mile
lbs CO2 reduced during term of test 30 lbs CO2 reduced per tank


